Total Electronic Contracting
 Sales  Installation  Hire  Service
605 Lower North East Road Campbelltown SA 5074
Ph.: 8365 0377  Fax.: 8365 0677  Email: tec@tecsa.com.au
Grandview Fast Fold Screen
A  fast  and  easy  solution  for  getting  the  big
picture to the place you want.
The Grandview Fast Fold Screen includes a
road case for easy transportation.
These screens are suited to big group events.
They are ideal for schools and large corporate
events.
Supplied as standard with front projection
fabric, hinged folding frame and road case.
Additional options and accessories available
include:  Rear  projection  fabric,  a  full  Drape
kit  (left,  right  and  bottom),  or  a  skirt  only
(bottom of screen).
Features:
 Cost effective option for large sized portable screens.
 Supplied standard as a kit – front projection surface, folding frame and a heavy duty road
case.
 Rear projection surfaces available as an optional extra.
 Main frame is a single piece of hinged aluminium that folds out.
 Legs are then attached, and are one metre wide along the base for stability.
 Projection Surface attaches with press studs.
 Drape Kits are available.
 Maximum size available 5000mm wide.
 16:10 Aspect Ratio available by order.
Product code Aspect ratio Image size
(Diagonal) inch
Image size
(W x H) mm
Price
GRQQA120V 4:3 120" 2440 x 1830 $2,138.00
GRQQA150V 4:3 150" 3050 x 2290 $2,718.00
GRQQA180V 4:3 180" 3660 x 2745 $3,378.00
GRQQA200V 4:3 200" 4065 x 3050 $4,398.00
GRQQA250V 4:3 250" 5080 x 3810 $6,869.00
GRQQB120H 16:9 120" 2655 x 1495 $2,138.00
GRQQB150H 16:9 150" 3320 x 1870 $2,718.00
GRQQB180H 16:9 180" 3985 x 2240 $3,378.00
GRQQB200H 16:9 200" 4430 x 2290 $4,398.00
Prices include GST and are subject to change.